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2016 # Zeitnahme

Siid Bayern Serie Team

IMSC Reichling_j e.V.im ADAC

Klasse MX 2 Takt Cup MX Strecke 1,750 Km ._._.
Pflichttraining [Q] 24.09.2016 10:30 . ..
Qualifikation started at 10:33:14
Runde  Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit Runde  Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit Runde  Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit
9 1:59.695 +1.037 10:52:47.570 3 2:05.201 +0.539 10:39:48.069
(71) Sebastian Thum 4 2:05.368 +0.706 10:41:53.437
1 1:53.708 +0.862 10:35:19.048 (20) Tanja Schlosser 5 2:07.569 +2.907 10:44:01.006
2 2:02.284 +9.438 10:37:21.332 1 2:24.394 +24.726 10:36:15.968 6 3:55.129 +1:50.467 10:47:56.135
3 1:54.205 +1.359 10:39:15.537 2 2:39.967 +40.299 10:38:55.935 7 2:04.855 +0.193 10:50:00.990
4 2:04.661 +11.815 10:41:20.198 3 2:01.034 +1.366 10:40:56.969 8 2:04.924 +0.262 10:52:05.914
5 1:52.846 10:43:13.044 4 2:00.843 +1.175 10:42:57.812 9 2:05.307 +0.645 10:54:11.221
6 2:01.857 +9.011 10:45:14.901 5 4:07.033 +2:07.365 10:47:04.845
7 1:54.238 +1.392 10:47:09.139 6 2:03.789 +4.121 10:49:08.634 (661) Moritz Eibl
8 2:07.251 +14.405 10:49:16.390 7 1:59.668 10:51:08.302 1 2:17.807 +11.555 10:35:59.944
9 1:54.512 +1.666 10:51:10.902 8 2:00.502 +0.834 10:53:08.804 2 2:13.285 +7.033 10:38:13.229
10 2:06.400 +13.554 10:53:17.302 3 2:12.446 +6.194 10:40:25.675
(159) Leon Bonn 4 2:09.390 +3.138 10:42:35.065
(63) Martin Hinterholzer 1 2:03.713 +2.866 10:35:41.864 5 2:10.659 +4.407 10:44:45.724
1 1:57.972 +4.187 10:35:17.294 2 2:00.847 10:37:42.711 6 2:06.252 10:46:51.976
2 1:54.980 +1.195 10:37:12.274 3 2:02.375 +1.528 10:39:45.086 7 2:27.803 +21.551 10:49:19.779
3 1:55.639 +1.854 10:39:07.913 4 2:33.417 +32.570 10:42:18.503 8 2:08.187 +1.935 10:51:27.966
4 1:55.727 +1.942 10:41:03.640 5 2:02.573 +1.726 10:44:21.076 9 2:07.618 +1.366 10:53:35.584
5 2:26.757 +32.972 10:43:30.397 6 3:49.065 +1:48.218 10:48:10.141
6 1:53.785 10:45:24.182 7 2:01.816 +0.969 10:50:11.957 (114) Antonia Schmid
7 1:55.601 +1.816 10:47:19.783 8 2:55.325 +54.478 10:53:07.282 1 2:19.579 +5.407 10:35:58.585
8 5:09.359 +3:15.574 10:52:29.142 2 2:21.606 +7.434 10:38:20.191
9 1:55.505 +1.720 10:54:24.647 (18) Georg Kotzinger 3 2:15.092 +0.920 10:40:35.283
1 2:07.906 +7.036 10:35:36.888 4 2:14.172 10:42:49.455
(13) Felix Hail 2 2:00.870 10:37:37.758 5 3:23.080 +1:08.908 10:46:12.535
1 2:09.938 +13.354 10:35:27.799 3 2:02.632 +1.762 10:39:40.390 6 2:20.212 +6.040 10:48:32.747
2 1:56.584 10:37:24.383 4 2:21.962 +21.092 10:42:02.352 7 2:39.307 +25.135 10:51:12.054
3 2:08.832 +12.248 10:39:33.215 5 4:27.397 +2:26.527 10:46:29.749 8 2:42.048 +27.876 10:53:54.102
4 2:02.020 +5.436 10:41:35.235 6 2:01.344 +0.474 10:48:31.093
5 2:18.572 +21.988 10:43:53.807 7 2:01.407 +0.537 10:50:32.500 (217) Michael Mayer
6 3:06.827 +1:10.243 10:47:00.634 8 2:35.500 +34.630 10:53:08.000 1 2:22.976 +8.307 10:36:24.333
7 2:03.211 +6.627 10:49:03.845 2 2:16.979 +2.310 10:38:41.312
8 2:02.737 +6.153 10:51:06.582 (4) Sascha Steinberg 3 2:18.337 +3.668 10:40:59.649
9 2:19.764 +23.180 10:53:26.346 1 2:03.839 +2.128 10:35:31.017 4 2:19.174 +4.505 10:43:18.823
2 2:02.171 +0.460 10:37:33.188 5 3:51.372 +1:36.703 10:47:10.195
(413) Markus Aigster 3 2:01.825 +0.114 10:39:35.013 6 2:16.292 +1.623 10:49:26.487
1 2:07.458 +10.766 10:36:11.973 4 2:07.603 +5.892 10:41:42.616 7 2:14.669 10:51:41.156
2 2:03.318 +6.626 10:38:15.291 5 2:50.242 +48.531 10:44:32.858 8 2:15.737 +1.068 10:53:56.893
3 2:01.184 +4.492 10:40:16.475 6 2:01.711 10:46:34.569
4 1:56.692 10:42:13.167 7 2:17.377 +15.666 10:48:51.946 (210) Niklas Mayr
5 1:57.703 +1.011 10:44:10.870 8 2:03.389 +1.678 10:50:55.335 1 2:30.587 +7.326 10:36:24.353
6 2:08.997 +12.305 10:46:19.867 9 3:33.338 +1:31.627 10:54:28.673 2 2:24.759 +1.498 10:38:49.112
7 2:09.346 +12.654 10:48:29.213 3 2:29.167 +5.906 10:41:18.279
8 2:07.603 +10.911 10:50:36.816 (522) Tobias Schuster 4 2:28.385 +5.124 10:43:46.664
9 2:15.897 +19.205 10:52:52.713 1 2:08.770 +4.613 10:36:19.283 5 2:23.261 10:46:09.925
2 2:05.168 +1.011 10:38:24.451 6 3:29.617 +1:06.356 10:49:39.542
(43) Lukas Streifeneder 3 3:57.964 +1:53.807 10:42:22.415 7 2:27.484 +4.223 10:52:07.026
1 2:00.929 +2.366 10:35:18.063 4 2:04.232 +0.075 10:44:26.647 8 2:32.034 +8.773 10:54:39.060
2 1:58.563 10:37:16.626 5 3:30.795 +1:26.638 10:47:57.442
3 1:58.687 +0.124 10:39:15.313 6 2:04.157 10:50:01.599
4 2:36.218 +37.655 10:41:51.531 7 2:05.455 +1.298 10:52:07.054
5 1:59.707 +1.144 10:43:51.238 8 2:05.523 +1.366 10:54:12.577
6 3:30.210 +1:31.647 10:47:21.448
7 2:00.313 +1.750 10:49:21.761 (69) Tobias Zacherl
8 2:16.715 +18.152 10:51:38.476 1 2:18.750 +14.574 10:35:58.828
9 2:01.810 +3.247 10:53:40.286 2 2:12.760 +8.584 10:38:11.588
3 2:11.871 +7.695 10:40:23.459
(640) Stefan Aigster 4 2:08.914 +4.738 10:42:32.373
1 2:04.628 +5.970 10:36:06.729 5 2:04.176 10:44:36.549
2 2:00.384 +1.726 10:38:07.113 6 2:17.543 +13.367 10:46:54.092
3 1:58.658 10:40:05.771 7 3:55.037 +1:50.861 10:50:49.129
4 1:59.012 +0.354 10:42:04.783 8 2:04.878 +0.702 10:52:54.007
5 2:19.966 +21.308 10:44:24.749
6 2:25.204 +26.546 10:46:49.953 (171) Leonard Pohlenz
7 1:58.867 +0.209 10:48:48.820 1 2:07.204 +2.542 10:35:38.206
8 1:59.055 +0.397 10:50:47.875 2 2:04.662 10:37:42.868
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